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PLANE TABLES

How to Build a Plane Table Product Number

300 - CHR - GLS

Style | ‘ |

300  Plane Table 20" Diameter x 18" High Base
301 Plane Table 36" Diameter x 15" High CHR  Chrome
302  Plane Table 36" Diameter x 18" High SCR  Soft Chrome
BLK Black Matte
WHT  White
LBNZ Light Bronze
MBNZ Medium Bronze
DBNZ Dark Bronze
GMTL Gunmetal
BRS  Brass
PPC Premium Powder Coats
STN  Stone
LGB  Light Grey Blue
DGY  Dark Grey
LBL  Light Blue
AQU  Aqua
GRN  Green
YLW  VYellow
LRD  Light Red
Features

Disc Base available in Chrome, and eight standard and eight premium powder coat color options
Three top options: White Back Painted Glass Top, Laminate or Corian

Laminates are Wilsonart standard options

Corian color is Glacier White

Tops attach to base with double sided adhesive

Lifetime Limited Warranty

Dimensions 300 Round Table
Overall Size 18'Hx 20D
301 Round Table
Overall Size 15"H x 36D
302 Round Table
Overall Size 18'Hx 36'D
Option Pricing
PPC  Premium Powder Coat Finish Upcharge - Net Charge Per Color Per Order $200 NET

Table Top
GLS  White Back Painted Glass Table Top
COR  Corian Glacier White
LAM  Laminate
WHT Linen Matte D427-60
MPL  Fusion Maple 7907-60
GRY Fashion Grey D381-60
GRY2 Slate Grey D81-60
WLT Montana Walnut 7110K-78
TEAK Studio Teak 7960K-18
BLK Black



O
I

300-CHR-GLS
300-BLK-GLS
300-CHR-LAM
300-BLK-LAM
300-CHR-COR
300-BLK-COR

Plane Table 20" Diameter x 18" High

Chrome, Glass Top
Powdercoat, Glass Top
Chrome, Laminate Top
Powdercoat, Laminate Top
Chrome, Corian Top
Powdercoat, Gorian Top

1995
1615
2395
1880
3245
2735
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301-CHR-GLS
301-BLK-GLS
301-CHR-LAM
301-BLK-LAM
301-CHR-COR
301-BLK-COR

Plane Table 36" Diameter x 15" High

Chrome, Glass Top
Powdercoat, Glass Top
Chrome, Laminate Top
Powdercoat, Laminate Top
Chrome, Corian Top
Powdercoat, Gorian Top

2575
2060
2975
2460
4470
3955

302-CHR-GLS
302-BLK-GLS
302-CHR-LAM
302-BLK-LAM
302-CHR-COR
302-BLK-COR

Plane Table 36" Diameter x 18" High

Chrome, Glass Top
Powdercoat, Glass Top
Chrome, Laminate Top
Powdercoat, Laminate Top
Chrome, Corian Top
Powdercoat, Corian Top

2575
2060
2975
2460
4470
3955




TERMS & CONDITIONS

PRICES
All published prices are recommended retail prices. Applicable sales taxes are additional.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

PAYMENT TERMS

Net 30 days, with established credit. Until credit is approved, a fifty percent deposit must be sent with the order,
the balance is due prior to shipment. Deposits are non-refundable in the event of cancellation. If deposit has been
placed on original order, applicable cancellation charges to be deducted from the deposit amount. Remainder of
deposit will be held in the form of a credit for future orders.

FREIGHT POLICY

All orders are FOB Destination.

Orders under $7500 net will incur a minimum freight charge of $225.

Orders over $7500 net will be charged the standard 3% of net freight fee.

These fees are applicable for any shipment being made within the contiguous U.S.
Source International reserves the right to select method of shipment and carrier.

CONCEALED DAMAGE

If products are received damaged, a written exception should be made on the bill of lading and an immediate
inspection be requested of the carrier. Concealed damage must be reported to the carrier within the specific
carrier’s predetermined timeline. Failure to make claims shall constitute acceptance of the products and waiver any
claims of defects, errors or shortages.

RETURNS AND ALLOWANCES

All product is made to order. No merchandise may be returned without a return authorization and shipping
instructions. No credit or allowance will be given for repairs to defective materials unless Source International has
given authority to make such repairs.

ORDER ENTRY
All orders must be submitted in writing. Email to cr@sourceinternationaldesign.com or Fax to 508-842-1838.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

All orders will be acknowledged in writing. Orders will be manufactured based on the written acknowledgement.
It is the customer’s responsibility to review each acknowledgement and communicate with the factory if there are
errors within 48 hours.

CANCELLATIONS
Any changes or cancellation may result in charges if materials have entered into production. If an order is
cancelled while in production, a cancellation fee will be applied based on the status of order at time of cancellation.



