PLANE

TABLES

Price List Effective January 2025





PLANE TABLES

How to Build a Plane Table Product Number

		300 - CI	HR - GLS		
Style 300 301 302	Plane Table 20" Diameter x 18" High Plane Table 36" Diameter x 15" High Plane Table 36" Diameter x 18" High	Base CHR SCR BLK WHT LBNZ MBNZ DBNZ GMTL BRS PPC P	Chrome Soft Chrome Black Matte White Light Bronze Medium Bronze Dark Bronze Gunmetal Brass emium Powder Coats	UNDER TABLE GLS COR LAM	Top White Back Painted Glass Table Top Corian Glacier White Laminate WHT Linen Matte D427-60 MPL Fusion Maple 7907-60 GRY Fashion Grey D381-60 GRY2 Slate Grey D81-60 WLT Montana Walnut 7110K-78 TEAK Studio Teak 7960K-18 BLK Black
		STN	Stone		
		LGB	Light Grey Blue		
		DGY LBL	Dark Grey Light Blue		
		AQU	Aqua		
		GRN	Green		
		YLW LRD	Yellow Light Red		

Features

Disc Base available in Chrome, and eight standard and eight premium powder coat color options Three top options: White Back Painted Glass Top, Laminate or Corian Laminates are Wilsonart standard options Corian color is Glacier White Tops attach to base with double sided adhesive Lifetime Limited Warranty

Option Pricing

PPC Premium Powder Coat Finish Upcharge - Net Charge Per Color Per Order \$200 NET

PLANE TABLES

	Plane Table 20" Diameter x 18" High		
300-CHR-GLS	Chrome, Glass Top	1995	
300-BLK-GLS	Powdercoat, Glass Top	1615	
300-CHR-LAM	Chrome, Laminate Top	2395	
300-BLK-LAM	Powdercoat, Laminate Top	1880	
300-CHR-COR	Chrome, Corian Top	3245	
300-BLK-COR	Powdercoat, Corian Top	2735	



301-CHR-GLS	Chrome, Glass Top	2575	
301-BLK-GLS	Powdercoat, Glass Top	2060	
301-CHR-LAM	Chrome, Laminate Top	2975	
301-BLK-LAM	Powdercoat, Laminate Top	2460	
301-CHR-COR	Chrome, Corian Top	4470	
301-BLK-COR	Powdercoat, Corian Top	3955	



Plane Table 36" Diameter x 18" High

Plane Table 36" Diameter x 15" High

302-CHR-GLS	Chrome, Glass Top	2575
302-BLK-GLS	Powdercoat, Glass Top	2060
302-CHR-LAM	Chrome, Laminate Top	2975
302-BLK-LAM	Powdercoat, Laminate Top	2460
302-CHR-COR	Chrome, Corian Top	4470
302-BLK-COR	Powdercoat, Corian Top	3955

PRICES

All published prices are recommended retail prices. Applicable sales taxes are additional. Prices are subject to change without notice.

PAYMENT TERMS

Net 30 days, with established credit. Until credit is approved, a fifty percent deposit must be sent with the order, the balance is due prior to shipment. Deposits are non-refundable in the event of cancellation. If deposit has been placed on original order, applicable cancellation charges to be deducted from the deposit amount. Remainder of deposit will be held in the form of a credit for future orders.

FREIGHT POLICY

All orders are FOB Destination. Orders under \$7500 net will incur a minimum freight charge of \$225. Orders over \$7500 net will be charged the standard 3% of net freight fee. These fees are applicable for any shipment being made within the contiguous U.S. Source International reserves the right to select method of shipment and carrier.

CONCEALED DAMAGE

If products are received damaged, a written exception should be made on the bill of lading and an immediate inspection be requested of the carrier. Concealed damage must be reported to the carrier within the specific carrier's predetermined timeline. Failure to make claims shall constitute acceptance of the products and waiver any claims of defects, errors or shortages.

RETURNS AND ALLOWANCES

All product is made to order. No merchandise may be returned without a return authorization and shipping instructions. No credit or allowance will be given for repairs to defective materials unless Source International has given authority to make such repairs.

ORDER ENTRY

All orders must be submitted in writing. Email to cr@sourceinternationaldesign.com or Fax to 508-842-1838.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

All orders will be acknowledged in writing. Orders will be manufactured based on the written acknowledgement. It is the customer's responsibility to review each acknowledgement and communicate with the factory if there are errors within 48 hours.

CANCELLATIONS

Any changes or cancellation may result in charges if materials have entered into production. If an order is cancelled while in production, a cancellation fee will be applied based on the status of order at time of cancellation.